
Amended BOT Meeting Schedule (proposed) 
FY20 (revised 7/23/19) 

 

 
Monday, July 15, 2019   BOT Retreat 3:30 – 6:00 pm  
Tuesday, July 16, 2019    BOT Retreat 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
 
Friday, September 6, 2019 Regular BOT Meeting (including Committees) 8:30 am – until 

concluded 
 

Friday, November 15, 2019 Regular BOT Meeting (including Committees) 8:30 am – until 
concluded 

 
Friday, December 13, 2019   Graduate Commencement 7:00 pm 
Saturday, December 14, 2019 Undergraduate Commencement 9:00 am (MCB, NHS, PVA) 

and 12:30 pm (EBS, HSS, UC) 
 
Friday, February 14, 2020 Regular BOT Meeting (including Committees) 8:30 am – until 

concluded 
 
Friday, May 8, 2020     Graduate Commencement 7:00 pm 
Saturday, May 9, 2020   Undergraduate Commencement 10:00 am 
 
Friday, June 12, 2020 Regular BOT Meeting (including Committees) 8:30 am – until 

concluded     


